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Beam

Angle Dimming OptionType

(FX)

AccessoriesColour

Fixed

LIGHTSOURCE BY

(DL)

(A1)

(ND)

(00)

(PC)

(PB)

(DX)

(WL)

DALI

Analogue (1-10V)

Non Dimmable

Without Driver

Phase Cut

Push Button

DMX

Wireless**

( )0X

( )XX
EXTRAS

COVER

No Extras

( )1XEmergency

Standard ( )0X

Ordering Code Example: ELISE 12-40B-FX-90-45-WH-DL-00

* Models with CCTs of 3500K, 5000K & 6500K are available upon request.

** The wireless dimming option includes driver and Bluetooth dimming accessory.
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White (WH)

LED Power CCT*

CRI80

LED Source

CRI90 CRI97

(30B)3000K

(27B)2700K

2445lm

2518lm

2302lm

(40B)4000K

1985lm

2100lm

1899lm

2445lm(57B)5700K

12.3W (12)

17.7W (18)

-
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-
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-
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(40B)4000K

1434lm

1517lm

1372lm
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-
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ELISE is a square downlight available in white outer trim.

High efficiency deep reflector.
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Warm dimming 3000K to 1800K (6W)
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5.97 5.01 4.11 3.21 2.33 1.47 0.65 0

LED Power (W)

3100

2900
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2500
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Warm dimming 3000K to 1800K (12W)
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11.8 9.98 8.20 6.45 4.74 3.08 1.45 0

LED Power (W)

3100

2900

2700

2500

2300

2100

1900

1700

6W (WD06)

11.8W (WD12)

CRI95

518lm

1045lm

(A1)

(PC)

(WL)

Analogue (1-10V)

Phase Cut

Wireless*

(DL)DALI

Warm Dimmable

1800K~3000K (1830B)

Model

ELISE

(ELISE)

CRI

80 (80)

90

97

(90)

(97)

95 (95)

ELECTRON SA, PROFESSIONAL LIGHTING SYSTEMS - 68 Antiohias Str, N.Philadelphia, 14341 Athens, Greece, info@electron.gr, www.electron.gr


